Model 865B-M-40-X Multi-Channel
Wideband Synthesizer
Features
• Highly Phase Synchronous
• Fast Switching Down to 20 µs
• Angular and Pulse modulation
• Internal OCXO, External Variable Reference
Applications

High Isolation Casing 19" 1U (Option HI, rack mount kit included)
865B-M-40-X Datasheet Berkeley Nucleonics Corp. 13 of 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
865B-M-X 865B-M-1 Single output, 19" 1U rack-mount module
865B-M-X 865B-M-2 Dual-Output, 19" 1U rack-mount module
865B-M-X 865B-M-3 Triple-Output, 19" 1U rack-mount module
865B-M-X 865B-M-4 Quad-Output, 19" 1U rack-mount module
865B-M-X Option LN Enhanced close in phase noise & frequency stability
865B-M Option LN+ Enhanced close in phase noise & further enhanced long term frequency stability
865B-M-X Option FS Ultra-fast switching speed
865B-M-X Option VREF Variable external reference
865B-M-X Option GPIB GPIB interface
865B-M-X Option HI High isolation 19" 1U casing
865B-M-X Option FILT Enhanced harmonic rejection
865B-M-X Option 8K Frequency range extension to 8 kHz
865B-M-40-X Datasheet Berkeley Nucleonics Corp. 14 of 17
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Remote programming interfaces
Ethernet 100BaseT LAN interface, USB 2.0 host & device, GPIB (IEEE-488.2,1987) with listen and talk (optional), Control
language SCPI Version 1999.0